2022-054
Sign-In for Pre-Bid
March 8, 2022 8:30 AM

(PLEASE PRINT)

Name/Title Dawn M. Rago, Buyer

Organization Roanoke County, Purchasing

Telephone __540-283-8150 Fax

540-561-2827

Email drago@roanokecountyva.gov

Name/Title ____Daniel Welch

Organization _WVRJA

Telephone __ 540-378-3865 Fax

Email __Daniel.Welch@Wvarj.org

Name/Title __Daniel Dickerson

Organization WVRIA

Telephone __540-378-3865 Fax

Email __ Daniel.Dickerson@wvarj.org

Name/Title __ Kerri Cornett

Organization __Atlantic Contractors, Inc.

Telephone __ 540-632-5594 Fax

Email __Kerri.cornett@acibuilds.com

Name/Title __ Ben Taylor

Organization __Atlantic Contractors, Inc.

Telephone __276-733-1009 Fax

Email __ Ben.taylor@acibuilds.com




2022-054
Sign-In for Pre-Bid
March 8, 2022 8:30 AM

(PLEASE PRINT)

Name/Title __Chadd Keller

Organization WVRIA

Telephone __540-339-2688 Fax
Email Chad.keller@wvarj.org

Name/Title ___Rick Hiner

Organization WVRIA

Telephone _540-597-3652 Fax

Email __ frederick.hiner@wvarj.org

Name/Title
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Telephone

Fax
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